
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/18/2012  9:06:02PM Place University Park, PA Attendance  2,100

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Ann Olson National Priscilla Hickey Brevet Priscilla Hickey Brevet JoAnne Connell National

VT UB BB FX
JoAnne Connell National Tia Tedder National Tia Tedder National Tia Tedder National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State University

1 Lexi Carroll  103  9.75  9.85  9.800

2 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Lindsay Musgrove  107  9.85  9.85  9.850

4 Krystal Welsh  111  9.80  9.85  9.825

5 Madison Merriam  106  9.90  9.85  9.875

6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.225  49.225

1 Kassidy Stauder  109  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Krystal Welsh  111  9.65  9.70  9.675
3 Alex Stine  110  9.80  9.75  9.775
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.75  9.85  9.800
5 Madison Merriam  106  9.75  9.75  9.750
6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.65  9.80  9.725

48.800  98.025

1 Kassidy Stauder  109  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Madison Merriam  106  9.20  9.20  9.200
3 Krystal Welsh  111  9.60  9.75  9.675
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.60  9.80  9.700
5 Daryl Konsevick  105  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.85  9.95  9.900

48.900 146.925

1 Daryl Konsevick  105  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Krystal Welsh  111  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Lexi Carroll  103  9.75  9.80  9.775
4 Whitney Bencsko  100  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Madison Merriam  106  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Sharaya Musser  108  9.80  9.85  9.825

49.025 195.950

Video Review 195.950

Bencsko Merriam Musser Welsh
 9.800  9.875  9.875  9.825
 9.800  9.750  9.725  9.675
 9.700  9.200  9.900  9.675
 9.775  9.800  9.825  9.850

 39.075  38.625  39.325  39.025

Jeff Thompson

Visitor SUNY-Brockport

1 Haylee Garrick  138  9.55  9.55  9.550

2 Jessica Rockafellow  150  9.35  9.30  9.325

3 Elizabeth Levy  143  9.45  9.50  9.475

4 Amanda Carney  132  9.40  9.50  9.450

5 Olivia Sylvestro  152  8.85  9.00  8.925

6 Gabrielle Petitto  149  9.55  9.55  9.550

47.350  90.075

1 Kathryn Coghlan  135  8.40  8.60  8.500
2 Phoebe Cook  136  8.10  8.45  8.275
3 Connie Kung  142  7.20  7.50  7.350
4 Kileigh Chapman  134  8.60  8.70  8.650
5 Heidi Beckerich  131  8.30  8.30  8.300
6 Elizabeth Levy  143  8.85  9.15  9.000

42.725  42.725

1 Heidi Beckerich  131  8.40  8.10  8.250
2 Taylor Wierzba  153  8.80  9.10  8.950
3 Colleen Chahbazi  133  9.35  9.35  9.350
4 Kelcie Morris  146  9.15  9.45  9.300
5 Kileigh Chapman  134  9.30  8.90  9.100
6 Elizabeth Levy  143  8.70  9.10  8.900

45.600 183.200

1 Kelcie Morris  146  9.45  9.55  9.500
2 Amanda Carney  132  9.55  9.30  9.425
3 Kileigh Chapman  134  9.40  9.30  9.350
4 Elizabeth Levy  143  9.45  9.60  9.525
5 Lexi King  141  8.90  8.90  8.900
6 Taylor Wierzba  153  9.70  9.75  9.725

47.525 137.600

Video Review 183.200

Levy
 9.475
 9.000
 8.900
 9.525

 36.900

John Feeney



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Brockport
Date: 2/18/2012

Page: 1
2/18/2012 9:05pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.875
  1  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.875
  3  107 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State University   9.850
  4  111 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.825
  5  103 Lexi Carroll Penn State University   9.800
  5  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.800
  7  138 Haylee Garrick SUNY-Brockport   9.550
  7  149 Gabrielle Petitto SUNY-Brockport   9.550
  9  143 Elizabeth Levy SUNY-Brockport   9.475

 10  132 Amanda Carney SUNY-Brockport   9.450
 11  150 Jessica Rockafellow SUNY-Brockport   9.325
 12  152 Olivia Sylvestro SUNY-Brockport   8.925
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Brockport
Date: 2/18/2012
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.800
  2  110 Alex Stine Penn State University   9.775
  3  109 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.750
  3  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.750
  5  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.725
  6  111 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.675
  7  143 Elizabeth Levy SUNY-Brockport   9.000
  8  134 Kileigh Chapman SUNY-Brockport   8.650
  9  135 Kathryn Coghlan SUNY-Brockport   8.500

 10  131 Heidi Beckerich SUNY-Brockport   8.300
 11  136 Phoebe Cook SUNY-Brockport   8.275
 12  142 Connie Kung SUNY-Brockport   7.350
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Brockport
Date: 2/18/2012
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.900
  2  105 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.875
  3  109 Kassidy Stauder Penn State University   9.750
  4  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.700
  5  111 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.675
  6  133 Colleen Chahbazi SUNY-Brockport   9.350
  7  146 Kelcie Morris SUNY-Brockport   9.300
  8  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.200
  9  134 Kileigh Chapman SUNY-Brockport   9.100

 10  153 Taylor Wierzba SUNY-Brockport   8.950
 11  143 Elizabeth Levy SUNY-Brockport   8.900
 12  131 Heidi Beckerich SUNY-Brockport   8.250
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Brockport
Date: 2/18/2012
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Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Krystal Welsh Penn State University   9.850
  2  108 Sharaya Musser Penn State University   9.825
  3  106 Madison Merriam Penn State University   9.800
  4  105 Daryl Konsevick Penn State University   9.775
  4  103 Lexi Carroll Penn State University   9.775
  4  100 Whitney Bencsko Penn State University   9.775
  7  153 Taylor Wierzba SUNY-Brockport   9.725
  8  143 Elizabeth Levy SUNY-Brockport   9.525
  9  146 Kelcie Morris SUNY-Brockport   9.500

 10  132 Amanda Carney SUNY-Brockport   9.425
 11  134 Kileigh Chapman SUNY-Brockport   9.350
 12  141 Lexi King SUNY-Brockport   8.900
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Brockport
Date: 2/18/2012

Page: 1
2/18/2012 9:05pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  108 Sharaya Musser PSU   9.875   9.725   9.900   9.825  39.325
  2  100 Whitney Bencsko PSU   9.800   9.800   9.700   9.775  39.075
  3  111 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.825   9.675   9.675   9.850  39.025
  4  106 Madison Merriam PSU   9.875   9.750   9.200   9.800  38.625
  5  143 Elizabeth Levy Brockport   9.475   9.000   8.900   9.525  36.900
  6  134 Kileigh Chapman Brockport   8.650   9.100   9.350  27.100
  7  105 Daryl Konsevick PSU   9.875   9.775  19.650
  8  103 Lexi Carroll PSU   9.800   9.775  19.575
  9  109 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.750   9.750  19.500
 10  132 Amanda Carney Brockport   9.450   9.425  18.875
 11  146 Kelcie Morris Brockport   9.300   9.500  18.800
 12  153 Taylor Wierzba Brockport   8.950   9.725  18.675
 13  131 Heidi Beckerich Brockport   8.300   8.250  16.550
 14  107 Lindsay Musgrove PSU   9.850   9.850
 15  110 Alex Stine PSU   9.775   9.775
 16  149 Gabrielle Petitto Brockport   9.550   9.550
 16  138 Haylee Garrick Brockport   9.550   9.550
 18  133 Colleen Chahbazi Brockport   9.350   9.350
 19  150 Jessica Rockafellow Brockport   9.325   9.325
 20  152 Olivia Sylvestro Brockport   8.925   8.925
 21  141 Lexi King Brockport   8.900   8.900
 22  135 Kathryn Coghlan Brockport   8.500   8.500
 23  136 Phoebe Cook Brockport   8.275   8.275
 24  142 Connie Kung Brockport   7.350   7.350
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